P/N 07.04.836.00	 © 2018 Ovention, Inc.
Installation and Operating Manual
Double MiLO™ Oven
Model MiLO2-16
Do not operate this equipment unless you
have read and understood the contents
of this manual! Failure to follow the
instructions contained in this manual

Model Voltage Watts Amps Phase Hertz Plug Configuration Unit Weight
MiLO2-16 208–240 9152–11760 44–49 1 60 NEMA 6-50P 325 lbs. (147 kg)
MODEL DESIGNATION
SPECIFICATIONS
Electrical Rating Chart
M i L O 2 - x x
Oven Type:
Manual Loading Oven
Maximum Product Width
(in inches)
Double Oven Chamber Unit
NOTE:	Ovention MiLO ovens are designed to accept 208 VAC
through 240 VAC. The oven will adjust automatically to
the input voltage.
NOTE:	The specification label is located on the right side of the
unit. See the label for the serial number and verification
of unit electrical information.
Plug Configurations
Units are equipped with an electrical cord and plug appropriate
for the electrical rating of the unit. Unit must be connected to a
dedicated circuit.
WARNING
ELECTRIC SHOCK HAZARD: Plug unit into a properly
grounded electrical receptacle of the correct voltage,
size, and plug configuration. If plug and receptacle do not
match, contact a qualified electrician to determine and
install proper voltage and size electrical receptacle.
NEMA 6-50P
Plug Configurations
NOTE:	Receptacle not supplied by Ovention.
Temperature Range
The operating temperature range of the oven is 82°–600°F
(28°–316°C).
Form No. OVMILOM-07186
Model
Width
(A)
Depth
(B)
Height
(C)
Footprint
Width (D)
Footprint
Depth (E)
Door Open
Depth (F)
MiLO2-16 29″
(735 mm)
32-5/8″
(828 mm)
34-15/16″
(887 mm)
27-1/2″
(698 mm)
24-1/8″
(612 mm)
41-5/8″
(1058 mm)
SPECIFICATIONS
Dimensions
Specification Label
on right side of unit.
A B
C
D E
F
Front View Side View
Oven Cavity Dimensions
Model MiLO2-16
17-1/2″ W x 18-1/4″ D x 4″ H
(444 x 463 x 102 mm)
Form No. OVMILOM-0718 7